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4 Kampf weiblich JG/offen
( Wettkampf 1 - 8 )

( nur mit mind. 4 Einträgen )( Platz 1 - 99 )( nur weibl. Einzelstarts )

Jahrgang 2017
1. Leuser, Thea (2017) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    5:11,42

40 m Schmetterling 1:08,93
40 m Rücken 1:34,29
40 m Brust 1:14,44
40 m Freistil 1:13,76

Jahrgang 2016
1. Ehrhardt, Liara (2016) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    2:49,61

40 m Schmetterling 0:38,88
40 m Rücken 0:44,42
40 m Brust 0:46,28
40 m Freistil 0:40,03

2. Schlennstedt, Mia (2016) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    3:44,55
40 m Schmetterling 0:55,06
40 m Rücken 0:52,10
40 m Brust 0:56,16
40 m Freistil 1:01,23

3. Henke, Frida (2016) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    3:51,83
40 m Schmetterling 0:57,41
40 m Rücken 0:53,02
40 m Brust 1:00,37
40 m Freistil 1:01,03

4. Raach, Marie (2016) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    5:18,05
40 m Schmetterling 1:17,73
40 m Rücken 1:22,41
40 m Brust 1:16,94
40 m Freistil 1:20,97

5. Ackermann, Ylva (2016) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    5:31,01
40 m Schmetterling 1:29,19
40 m Rücken 1:15,90
40 m Brust 1:22,45
40 m Freistil 1:23,47

Jahrgang 2015
1. Vogler, Sina (2015) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    3:34,36

40 m Schmetterling 0:46,07
40 m Rücken 0:59,14
40 m Brust 0:47,19
40 m Freistil 1:01,96

2. Munoz, Carlotta (2015) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    3:52,08
40 m Schmetterling 0:48,43
40 m Rücken 1:04,83
40 m Brust 0:49,68
40 m Freistil 1:09,14

3. Leuser, Jana (2015) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    4:11,31
40 m Schmetterling 0:52,78
40 m Rücken 1:09,69
40 m Brust 0:56,20
40 m Freistil 1:12,64

Jahrgang 2014
1. Senef, Amy (2014) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    4:32,58

40 m Schmetterling 0:56,92
40 m Rücken 1:29,19
40 m Brust 0:57,23
40 m Freistil 1:09,24
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Jahrgang 2013
1. Kania, Paula (2013) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    2:40,43

40 m Schmetterling 0:33,28
40 m Rücken 0:45,94
40 m Brust 0:43,72
40 m Freistil 0:37,49

2. Kempf, Olivia (2013) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    2:47,87
40 m Schmetterling 0:38,39
40 m Rücken 0:45,63
40 m Brust 0:44,43
40 m Freistil 0:39,42

3. Heller, Leana (2013) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    2:48,78
40 m Schmetterling 0:38,28
40 m Rücken 0:45,69
40 m Brust 0:43,43
40 m Freistil 0:41,38

4. Spanier, Ella-Marie (2013) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    3:03,73
40 m Schmetterling 0:39,87
40 m Rücken 0:51,35
40 m Brust 0:47,39
40 m Freistil 0:45,12

5. Raach, Tanja (2013) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    3:05,86
40 m Schmetterling 0:43,82
40 m Rücken 0:49,39
40 m Brust 0:44,00
40 m Freistil 0:48,65

6. Hemmerling-Böhmer, Linn (2013) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    3:10,73
40 m Schmetterling 0:43,15
40 m Rücken 0:50,86
40 m Brust 0:47,35
40 m Freistil 0:49,37

Jahrgang 2012
1. Vogler, Lisa (2012) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    2:16,78

40 m Schmetterling 0:30,02
40 m Rücken 0:37,56
40 m Brust 0:38,37
40 m Freistil 0:30,83

2. Henke, Leonie (2012) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    2:18,79
40 m Schmetterling 0:29,78
40 m Rücken 0:40,80
40 m Brust 0:37,40
40 m Freistil 0:30,81

3. Dupraz, Marie (2012) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    2:25,51
40 m Schmetterling 0:30,06
40 m Rücken 0:41,81
40 m Brust 0:40,48
40 m Freistil 0:33,16

Jahrgang 2011
1. Perle, Svea (2011) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    2:24,56

40 m Schmetterling 0:31,81
40 m Rücken 0:43,28
40 m Brust 0:35,78
40 m Freistil 0:33,69

2. Schwaderer, Magdalena (2011) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    2:27,23
40 m Schmetterling 0:31,14
40 m Rücken 0:44,82
40 m Brust 0:39,11
40 m Freistil 0:32,16

3. Treiber, Jamira (2011) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    2:37,74
40 m Schmetterling 0:35,69
40 m Rücken 0:40,54
40 m Brust 0:45,23
40 m Freistil 0:36,28
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Jahrgang 2010
1. Reuter, Marie (2010) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    2:02,92

40 m Schmetterling 0:32,79
40 m Rücken 0:28,82
40 m Brust 0:35,00
40 m Freistil 0:26,31

Jahrgang 2007
1. Schäfer, Alena (2007) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    2:00,43

40 m Schmetterling 0:28,80
40 m Rücken 0:31,97
40 m Brust 0:33,69
40 m Freistil 0:25,97

Jahrgang 2006
1. Lhoest, Vivien (2006) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    1:49,23

40 m Schmetterling 0:27,15
40 m Rücken 0:27,14
40 m Brust 0:31,72
40 m Freistil 0:23,22

AK 25 und älter
1. Haller, Mareike (1998) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    1:51,76

40 m Schmetterling 0:26,80
40 m Rücken 0:30,22
40 m Brust 0:30,82
40 m Freistil 0:23,92

2. Keller, Annika (1994) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    2:06,25
40 m Schmetterling 0:30,89
40 m Rücken 0:32,57
40 m Brust 0:35,59
40 m Freistil 0:27,20

3. Diener, Ilka (1968) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    2:19,84
40 m Schmetterling 0:37,25
40 m Rücken 0:36,10
40 m Brust 0:38,54
40 m Freistil 0:27,95

Offene Wertung
1. Lhoest, Vivien (2006) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    1:49,23

40 m Schmetterling 0:27,15
40 m Rücken 0:27,14
40 m Brust 0:31,72
40 m Freistil 0:23,22

2. Haller, Mareike (1998) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    1:51,76
40 m Schmetterling 0:26,80
40 m Rücken 0:30,22
40 m Brust 0:30,82
40 m Freistil 0:23,92

3. Schäfer, Alena (2007) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    2:00,43
40 m Schmetterling 0:28,80
40 m Rücken 0:31,97
40 m Brust 0:33,69
40 m Freistil 0:25,97

4. Reuter, Marie (2010) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    2:02,92
40 m Schmetterling 0:32,79
40 m Rücken 0:28,82
40 m Brust 0:35,00
40 m Freistil 0:26,31

5. Keller, Annika (1994) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    2:06,25
40 m Schmetterling 0:30,89
40 m Rücken 0:32,57
40 m Brust 0:35,59
40 m Freistil 0:27,20
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6. Vogler, Lisa (2012) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    2:16,78
40 m Schmetterling 0:30,02
40 m Rücken 0:37,56
40 m Brust 0:38,37
40 m Freistil 0:30,83

7. Henke, Leonie (2012) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    2:18,79
40 m Schmetterling 0:29,78
40 m Rücken 0:40,80
40 m Brust 0:37,40
40 m Freistil 0:30,81

8. Diener, Ilka (1968) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    2:19,84
40 m Schmetterling 0:37,25
40 m Rücken 0:36,10
40 m Brust 0:38,54
40 m Freistil 0:27,95

9. Perle, Svea (2011) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    2:24,56
40 m Schmetterling 0:31,81
40 m Rücken 0:43,28
40 m Brust 0:35,78
40 m Freistil 0:33,69

10. Dupraz, Marie (2012) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    2:25,51
40 m Schmetterling 0:30,06
40 m Rücken 0:41,81
40 m Brust 0:40,48
40 m Freistil 0:33,16

11. Schwaderer, Magdalena (2011) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    2:27,23
40 m Schmetterling 0:31,14
40 m Rücken 0:44,82
40 m Brust 0:39,11
40 m Freistil 0:32,16

12. Treiber, Jamira (2011) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    2:37,74
40 m Schmetterling 0:35,69
40 m Rücken 0:40,54
40 m Brust 0:45,23
40 m Freistil 0:36,28

13. Kania, Paula (2013) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    2:40,43
40 m Schmetterling 0:33,28
40 m Rücken 0:45,94
40 m Brust 0:43,72
40 m Freistil 0:37,49

14. Kempf, Olivia (2013) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    2:47,87
40 m Schmetterling 0:38,39
40 m Rücken 0:45,63
40 m Brust 0:44,43
40 m Freistil 0:39,42

15. Heller, Leana (2013) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    2:48,78
40 m Schmetterling 0:38,28
40 m Rücken 0:45,69
40 m Brust 0:43,43
40 m Freistil 0:41,38

16. Ehrhardt, Liara (2016) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    2:49,61
40 m Schmetterling 0:38,88
40 m Rücken 0:44,42
40 m Brust 0:46,28
40 m Freistil 0:40,03

17. Spanier, Ella-Marie (2013) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    3:03,73
40 m Schmetterling 0:39,87
40 m Rücken 0:51,35
40 m Brust 0:47,39
40 m Freistil 0:45,12

18. Raach, Tanja (2013) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    3:05,86
40 m Schmetterling 0:43,82
40 m Rücken 0:49,39
40 m Brust 0:44,00
40 m Freistil 0:48,65

19. Hemmerling-Böhmer, Linn (2013) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    3:10,73
40 m Schmetterling 0:43,15
40 m Rücken 0:50,86
40 m Brust 0:47,35
40 m Freistil 0:49,37
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20. Vogler, Sina (2015) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    3:34,36
40 m Schmetterling 0:46,07
40 m Rücken 0:59,14
40 m Brust 0:47,19
40 m Freistil 1:01,96

21. Schlennstedt, Mia (2016) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    3:44,55
40 m Schmetterling 0:55,06
40 m Rücken 0:52,10
40 m Brust 0:56,16
40 m Freistil 1:01,23

22. Henke, Frida (2016) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    3:51,83
40 m Schmetterling 0:57,41
40 m Rücken 0:53,02
40 m Brust 1:00,37
40 m Freistil 1:01,03

23. Munoz, Carlotta (2015) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    3:52,08
40 m Schmetterling 0:48,43
40 m Rücken 1:04,83
40 m Brust 0:49,68
40 m Freistil 1:09,14

24. Leuser, Jana (2015) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    4:11,31
40 m Schmetterling 0:52,78
40 m Rücken 1:09,69
40 m Brust 0:56,20
40 m Freistil 1:12,64

25. Senef, Amy (2014) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    4:32,58
40 m Schmetterling 0:56,92
40 m Rücken 1:29,19
40 m Brust 0:57,23
40 m Freistil 1:09,24

26. Leuser, Thea (2017) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    5:11,42
40 m Schmetterling 1:08,93
40 m Rücken 1:34,29
40 m Brust 1:14,44
40 m Freistil 1:13,76

27. Raach, Marie (2016) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    5:18,05
40 m Schmetterling 1:17,73
40 m Rücken 1:22,41
40 m Brust 1:16,94
40 m Freistil 1:20,97

28. Ackermann, Ylva (2016) SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg    5:31,01
40 m Schmetterling 1:29,19
40 m Rücken 1:15,90
40 m Brust 1:22,45
40 m Freistil 1:23,47


